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SUMMER
Men's National League matches - Sundays @ 10:00am (4 courts 1st 1.5 hours, 2 courts next 1.5 hours)
Junior matches - Sundays @ 10:00am or Saturdays @ 13:30pm - times may change if courts N/A

4/2 courts for first 1.5 hours, 2/1 for next hour (4 players/2 players)
Ladies, Men's & Mixed matches - Saturdays @ 13:30pm (2 courts per match 3 hours) Meetings - C/house
Veterans matches - Weekdays : 18:15pm, home night Wed  (2 courts per match 3 hours) Maintenance
Men's 1 (Division  3B); Men's 2 (Division 4A); Men's 3 (Division 7B) Social events
Ladies' 1 (Division 5A); Ladies' 2 (Division 6A) Coaching courses
Mixed 1 (Division 3A); Mixed 2 (Division 5B) Deadlines
National League Men's :  Men's 1(Open Div 2.2); Men's 2 (Open Div 2.3) All courts in use
Men's Over-55 Veterans (Division 2)TBA Tennis events
Ladies' Over-40 Veterans (Division 4)TBA Bank holiday, etc.
18U Boys (Div 1), 16U Boys (Div 1), 14U Boys (Div 1), 12U Boys (Div 1)  - 4 per team Cardio Tennis
11U Boys (Division 2) - 2 per team Other Events

TBR - to be rearranged, TBC - to be confirmed, TBA - to be announced
(H) - home match played away from CTC, (A) - away match played at CTC
See also the View Bookings web-page via the top menu of the club web-site for number of courts booked.

Shaded lines indicate all 4 courts in use Bright green indicates several courts may be in use for a tennis event
If 2 matches are taking place with the same start time, the higher ranked team will play on courts 1 & 2

2024
Monday 01-Jan NEW YEAR's DAY
Saturday 06-Jan 09:00 - 12:00 START OF SPRING SATURDAY COACHING
Sunday 07-Jan 10:00 - 13:00 Men's 1 v Bracknell 2 A WON 3-1
Sunday 07-Jan 10:00 - 13:00 Men's 2 v Wokingham 2 H LOST 0-4
Sunday 07-Jan 10:00 - 13:00 Men's 3 v Peppard 2 H LOST 1-3
Monday 08-Jan 16:45 - 20:30 START OF SPRING MONDAY COACHING
Wednesday 10-Jan 18:30 - 19:30 START OF SPRING WEDNESDAY COACHING
Saturday 13-Jan 12:30 - 15:30 Ladies' 1 v DL Newbury 1 A LOST 0-4
Saturday 13-Jan 12:30 - 15:30 Ladies' 2 v Wellington 3 H LOST 0-4
Sunday 14-Jan 10:00 - 13:00 16U Boys A v Riseley H WON 2-1
Sunday 21-Jan 10:00 - 13:00 Mixed 1 v Royal Ascot 3 H WON 4-0
Sunday 21-Jan 10:00 - 13:00 Mixed 2 v Bracknell 4 A LOST 0-4
Sunday 21-Jan 10:00 - 13:00 12U Boys v Maidenhead A LOST 0-3
Sunday 21-Jan 10:00 - 13:00 16U Boys A v Caversham B H WON 3-0
Sunday 21-Jan 11:30 - 14:30 16U Boys B v Latika H LOST 0-3
Sunday 21-Jan 10:00 - 13:00 18U Boys A v Windsor H WON 2-1
Wednesday 24-Jan 19:30 - 21:30 Committee Meeting (Clubhouse)
Sunday 28-Jan 10:00 - 13:00 Men's 1 v Maidenhead 3 H LOST 0-4
Sunday 28-Jan 10:00 - 13:00 Men's 2 v Caversham 3 A LOST 1-3
Sunday 28-Jan 10:00 - 13:00 Men's 3 v Wokingham 3 A LOST 0-4
Sunday 28-Jan 13:45 - 17:00 11U Boys v Bradfield H LOST 0-3
Sunday 28-Jan 12:45 - 116:00 12U Boys v Windsor A H LOST 0-3
Sunday 28-Jan 10:00 - 13:00 14U Boys v Latika A WON 2-1
Sunday 28-Jan 09:45 - 12:45 18U Boys B v Peppard H WON 2-1
Sunday 28-Jan 10:00 - 13:00 18U Girls v Windsor A LOST 0-3
Saturday 03-Feb 12:30 - 15:30 Ladies' 1 v Shinfield 1 H LOST 1-3
Saturday 03-Feb 12:30 - 15:30 Ladies' 2 v Shinfield 2 A LOST 1-3
Sunday 11-Feb 10:00 - 13:00 11U Boys v Windsor A WON 2-1
Sunday 11-Feb 14:00 - 17:00 18U Boys A v Caversham Park A LOST 0-3
Monday 12-Feb 16:45 - 20:30 NO SPRING MONDAY COACHING
Wednesday 14-Feb 18:30 - 19:30 NO SPRING WEDNESDAY COACHING
Saturday 17-Feb 09:00 - 12:00 NO SPRING SATURDAY COACHING
Sunday 18-Feb 10:00 - 13:00 Men's 1 v Twyford 1 A LOST 2-2
Sunday 18-Feb 10:00 - 13:00 Men's 2 v Twyford 2 H WON 3-1
Sunday 18-Feb 10:00 - 13:00 Men's 3 v Wargrave 3 H WON 2-2
Saturday 24-Feb 12:30 - 15:30 Ladies' 1 v Windsor 3 A LOST 0-4
Saturday 24-Feb 12:30 - 15:30 Ladies' 2 v Windsor 4 H LOST 0-4
Sunday 03-Mar 10:00 - 13:00 Mixed 1 v Windsor 3 A
Sunday 03-Mar 10:00 - 13:00 Mixed 2 v Shinfield 2 H
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Sunday 03-Mar 10:00 - 13:00 18U Boys A v Maidenhead H
Sunday 03-Mar 10:00 - 13:00 18U Boys B v Wokingham A
Wednesday 13-Mar 19:00 for 19:30 Annual General Meeting (Clubhouse)
Sunday 17-Mar 10:00 - 13:00 14U Boys v Windsor B H TBC
Saturday 23-Mar 09:00 - 12:00 END OF SPRING SATURDAY COACHING
Monday 25-Mar 16:45 - 20:30 END OF SPRING MONDAY COACHING
Wednesday 27-Mar 18:30 - 19:30 END OF SPRING WEDNESDAY COACHING
SUMMER LEAGUES
Saturday 13-Apr 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 1 v Wargrave 2 H
Saturday 13-Apr 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 2 v Caversham 3 A
Saturday 13-Apr 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 3 v Shinfield 3 A
Monday 15-Apr 16:45 - 20:30 START OF SUMMER MONDAY COACHING
Tuesday 16-Apr 09:30 - 10:30 START OF SUMMER CARDIO
Wednesday 17-Apr 18:30 - 19:30 START OF SUMMER WEDNESDAY COACHING
Saturday 20-Apr 09:00 - 12:00 START OF SUMMER SATURDAY COACHING
Saturday 20-Apr 13:30 - 16:30 Ladies' 1 v Wokingham 3 A
Saturday 20-Apr 13:30 - 16:30 Ladies' 2 v Windsor 5 H
Saturday 20-Apr 13:30 - 16:30 Boys 18U v Caversham H At Edgebarrow
Sunday 21-Apr 10:00 - 13:00 Men's Nat League 1 v Wargrave 2 H
Sunday 21-Apr 10:00 - 13:00 Men's Nat League 2 v Woodland A
Sunday 21-Apr 10:00 - 13:00 Boys 14U v Windsor A
Sunday 21-Apr 14:00 - 17:00 OPEN DAY - ALL 4 COURTS IN USE
Sunday 28-Apr 10:00 - 13:00 Men's Nat League 1 v Wokingham 1 H
Sunday 28-Apr 10:00 - 13:00 Men's Nat League 2 v Caversham Park 3 A
Sunday 28-Apr 10:00 - 13:00 Boys 18U v Wokingham A
Saturday 04-May 13:30 - 16:30 Boys 16U v Wokingham H
Saturday 04-May 13:30 - 16:30 Boys 11U v Slough H Time TBR
Saturday 11-May 13:30 - 16:30 Ladies' 1 v Wargrave 3 H
Saturday 11-May 13:30 - 16:30 Ladies' 2 v Riseley 3 A
Saturday 11-May 13:30 - 16:30 Boys 18U v Windsor H At Edgebarrow
Saturday 11-May 13:30 - 16:30 Boys 12U v Bradfield A
Saturday 18-May 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 1 v Home Park 1 A
Saturday 18-May 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 2 v Woolton Hill H
Saturday 18-May 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 3 v Riseley 3 H
Saturday 18-May 13:30 - 16:30 Boys 12U v Maidenhead H Time TBR
Sunday 19-May 10:00 - 13:00 Men's Nat League 1 v Home Park A
Sunday 19-May 10:00 - 13:00 Men's Nat League 2 v Wokingham 2 H
Sunday 19-May 10:00 - 13:00 Boys 16U v Windsor A
Sunday 19-May 10:00 - 13:00 Boys 11U v Royal Ascot A
Saturday 25-May 13:30 - 16:30 Boys 18U v Caversham Park A
Saturday 25-May 13:30 - 16:30 Boys 14U v Caversham H
Monday 27-May 16:45 - 20:30 NO SUMMER MONDAY COACHING
Tuesday 28-May 09:30 - 10:30 NO SUMMER CARDIO
Wednesday 28-May 18:30 - 19:30 NO SUMMER WEDNESDAY COACHING
Saturday 01-Jun 09:00 - 12:00 NO SUMMER SATURDAY COACHING
Saturday 01-Jun 13:30 - 16:30 Ladies' 1 v Windsor 4 A
Saturday 01-Jun 13:30 - 16:30 Ladies' 2 v Ascot 3 H
Sunday 02-Jun 10:00 - 13:00 Men's Nat League 1 v Living Tennis 1 H
Sunday 02-Jun 10:00 - 13:00 Men's Nat League 2 v Shinfield A
Saturday 08-Jun 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 1 v Bracknell 2 H
Saturday 08-Jun 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 2 v Bracknell 3 A
Saturday 08-Jun 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 3 v Bisham Abbey 2 A
Saturday 08-Jun 13:30 - 16:30 Boys 14U v Maidenhead A
Saturday 08-Jun 13:30 - 16:30 Boys 11U v Windsor H
Sunday 09-Jun 10:00 - 13:00 Boys 12U v Windsor A
Saturday 15-Jun 13:30 - 16:30 Boys 16U v Caversham H
Sunday 16-Jun 10:00 - 13:00 Men's Nat League 1 v Caversham Park 2 A
Sunday 16-Jun 10:00 - 13:00 Men's Nat League 2 v BCS H
Sunday 16-Jun 10:00 - 13:00 Boys 18U v Maidenhead H At Edgebarrow
Saturday 22-Jun 13:30 - 16:30 Ladies' 1 v Wellington 2 A
Saturday 22-Jun 13:30 - 16:30 Ladies' 2 v Wellington 4 H
Saturday 29-Jun 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 1 v Caversham Park 2 H
Saturday 29-Jun 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 2 v Windsor 4 H
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Saturday 29-Jun 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 3 v Windsor 6 A
Saturday 06-Jul 13:30 - 16:30 Ladies' 1 v DL Newbury H
Saturday 06-Jul 13:30 - 16:30 Ladies' 2 v Home Park 1 A
Saturday 13-Jul 09:00 - 12:00 END OF SUMMER SATURDAY COACHING
Saturday 13-Jul 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 1 v Maidenhead 4 A
Saturday 13-Jul 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 2 v Twyford 2 A
Saturday 13-Jul 13:30 - 16:30 Men's 3 v Slough H
Monday 15-Jul 16:45 - 20:30 END OF SUMMER MONDAY COACHING
Tuesday 16-Jul 09:30 - 10:30 END OF SUMMER CARDIO
Wednesday 17-Jul 18:30 - 19:30 END OF SUMMER WEDNESDAY COACHING
Saturday 20-Jul 19:00 for 19:30 SUMMER PARTY in the PAVILION
Saturday 27-Jul 13:30 - 16:30 Mixed 1 v Bradfield H
Saturday 27-Jul 13:30 - 16:30 Mixed 2 v DL Newbury 2 A
Saturday 03-Aug 13:30 - 16:30 Mixed 1 v Caversham 3 H
Saturday 03-Aug 13:30 - 16:30 Mixed 2 v Caversham 4 A
Saturday 10-Aug 13:30 - 16:30 Mixed 1 v Peppard 1 A
Saturday 10-Aug 13:30 - 16:30 Mixed 2 v Windsor 4 H
Saturday 07-Sep 13:30 - 16:30 Mixed 1 v Slough 1 H
Saturday 07-Sep 13:30 - 16:30 Mixed 2 v Slough 2 A
Saturday 14-Sep 13:30 - 16:30 Mixed 1 v Maidenhead 2 A
Saturday 14-Sep 13:30 - 16:30 Mixed 2 v Twyford 2 H

WEEKLY PROGRAMME v
Sundays 09:00 - 09:45 Mini Red Junior Group Coaching see below
Sundays 10:00 - 13:00 WInter - Men's, Mixed & Junior League Matches - see above
Sundays 10:00 - 13:00 Spring - Men's Berkshire National League (NL)  matches - see above
Sundays 14:00 - 16:00 Ladies' Tennis Afternoons (approx monthly) - book via Members' Area
Sundays Times vary Junior Practice - subject to demand
Mondays 16:45 - 18:30 Mini & Junior Group Coaching see below
Mondays 18:30 - 20:30 Adult Group Coaching see below
Tuesdays 09:30 -10:30 Cardio Tennis see below
Tuesdays 14:00 - 16:00 Afternoon Group - book with organiser - see court bookings
Tuesdays 17:30 - 19:00 Drop-in Social Club Night - All levels 2-4 courts
Tuesdays 19:00 - 21:00 Club Night - Intermediate & Advanced - book via Members' Area
Wednesdays 17:30 - 18:30 Junior Coaching - Invitation only see below
Wednesdays 18:30 - 19:30 Adult Beginners & Improvers Coaching see below
Wednesdays 18:30 - 20:30 Drop-in Club Night - All levels
Wednesdays 18:15 - 21:15 Veterans home matches - see above - away matches vary
Thursdays 14:00 - 16:00 Afternoon Group - book with organiser - see court bookings
Thursdays 17:30 - 19:30 Club Night - Intermediate - book via Members' Area
Thursdays From 19:30 Match practice - by invitation from captains - times vary
Fridays 18:00 - 20:00 Club Night - Improvers and above - book via Members' Area

Sunday 09:00 - 09:45 Mini Red Under 8
Monday 17:30 - 18:30 Mini Orange 8 - 10
Monday 18:30 - 19:30 Adult Beginners
Tuesday 09:30 - 10:30 Cardio Tennis
Wednesday 17:30 - 18:30 Juniors (Invitation)
Wednesday 18:30 - 19:30 Adult Beginners & Improvers
Saturday 09:00 - 09:45 Mini Red Under 8
Saturday 10:00 - 11:00 Mini Orange/Green 8 - 10
Saturday 11:00 - 12:00 Juniors (Yellow) 11-18

OTHER  COACHING
Players will be informed if a course lesson is cancelled for any reason.
Private coaching can be arranged with the coach for individuals or for small groups of 2 or 3.  

SOCIAL EVENTS
Saturday 20-Jul 19:00 for 19:30 Summer Party

20 April to 13 July (not 1 June) - 12 wks

15 April to 15 July (not 6,27 May) - 12 wks

NO SUMMER COURSE

17 April to 17 July (not 29 May) - 13 wks

16 April to 16 July (not 28 May) - 13 wks
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